Technical Data: Liquid Side Specifications
	 • Service: Oil, Water or Water/Oil mixture and other fluids depending on material compatibilty
	 • Maximum Outlet Pressure: 3,200 psi (221 bar)
	 • Air to Liquid Pressure Ratio: 1:22
	 • Isolation Chamber (prevents process contamination of air section): Optional
	 • Volume Displacement Per Stroke: 5.22 in3 (85.5 cm3)
	 • Inlet Connection: 1" FNPT
	 • Outlet Connection: 1/2" FNPT

Flow Rate vs. Outlet Pressure:
Actual flow rates will vary depending on air flow capacity, downstream flow restrictions, and fluid type.
Ordering Guide:
For complete information on available pump options, contact Autoclave Engineers.
Typical catalog number: ASL10-02SNPV
ASL =  • Standard Liquid High Pressure Pump
	 • 6" Dual Piston Air Drive
	 • 1:22 Air-to-Liquid Pressure Ratio
	 • Maximum 3,200 psi (221 bar)
ASL10-02 S
Liquid Inlet
Location
N
Isolation
Chamber
PV
Liquid Seal
Materials†Pump Type / Size / Ratio
*	N = None
	 C = Included
*	S = Side
	 B = Bottom
*Standard for Stock Pumps
†	2nd character represents o-ring
	 material in the check valves and the
	 u-cup o-ring energizer material in
	 the "U" and "T" seal options.
	 UHMWPE u-cup seals comes with
	 a stainless steel spring energizer.
ASL10-02 Series
*	PV 	= 	UHMWPE U-Cup and Viton O-Rings
	 PE 	= 	UHMWPE U-Cup and EPDM O-Rings
	 PB 	= 	UHMWPE U-Cup and Buna-N O-Rings
	 PC 	= 	UHMWPE U-Cup and Perfluoro-
	 	 	 elastomer O-Rings
	 UV =	Urethane U-Cup and Viton O-Rings
	 UE = 	Urethane U-Cup and EPDM O-Rings
	 UB = 	Urethane U-Cup and Buna-N O-Rings
	 TV 	= 	Thermoplastic Polyester U-Cup
	 	 	 and Viton O-Rings
	 TE 	= 	Thermoplastic Polyester U-Cup
	 	 	 and EPDM O-Rings
	 TB 	= 	Thermoplastic Polyester U-Cup
	 	 	 and Buna-N O-Rings
	 TC 	= 	Thermoplastic Polyester U-Cup
	 	 	 and Perfluoroelastomer O-Rings
Technical Specifications & Performance DataAir-Driven, High Pressure Liquid Pump - Series ASL10-02